
If your last name 
begins with Your Academic Advisor is Office Phone Email

A - F Patty Williams CAR 101 457-6394 patty.williams@msvu.ca

G - J Phillip Joy E323 457-6722 phillip.joy@msvu.ca

K-L Irene Ogada E315 457-6273 irene.ogada@msvu.ca

M - O Shannan Grant E 311 457-5400 shannan.grant2@msvu.ca

T - Z Linda Mann E 329 457-6146 linda.mann@msvu.ca

advisor would be Dr. Williams

Dr. Daphne Lordly is the  Department Chair.  She is available by email - daphne.lordly@msvu.ca

Advisors are assigned using student's first initial of the last name.   If your name is Jane Doe, your advisor 

Dr.  Grant (E 311) is the Graduate Program Coordinator. She is available by phone (457-5400) or email 
(shannan.grant2@msvu.ca). 

Your faculty advisor is available to assist you with any questions you have concerning the degree or course 
selection. In addition, all full time and part time faculty have designated office hours associated with their 
individual courses.
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